
Levado™ Výškově nastavitelný psací stůl
Rozměry

LB
kg

Levado základna 
220lbs / 100kg max 

váha

maximální výška
49.48" / 1257mm

minimální výška

25.19" / 640mm

šířka nohy
2.72" / 69mm 36.38" / 924mm minimum - 60.39" / 1534mm maximum

41.81" / 1062mm minimum - 65.83" / 1672mm maximum

21.59" / 548.40mm

přední pohled

šířka nohy

2.72" / 69mm

27.55" / 700mm

1.57" / 40mm

4.14"
105.30mm

desky
tloušťka 

0.98”/ 25mm

boční pohled 13.10" / 332.75mm

délka nohy
22.38" / 568.40mm



Levado™ Výškově nastavitelný psací stůl
Rozměry

55.11" / 1400mm

4.92"
145mm

62.99" / 1600mm

70.86" / 1800mm

31.49"
800mm

5.70"
125mm

3.14"
80mm

přihrádka na kabely

pohled shora

6.7" / 170.18mm

35.43" / 900mm

2.94"
74.60mm

3.44" / 87.30mm




